
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

14

2

17

5

26

20

19

4

15

16

1

7

21

13

23

24

25

6

27

9

12

8

Name

Dário Garcia

Luís Soares de Mello

Pedro Costa Santos

Filipe Andrade Santos

António Baptista

Mário Alemão

Rafael Raimundo

Rui Mealha

Pinheiros

Nuno Moura

Luís Moura

Filipe Nunes

Cynthia Surgy

José Luis Fonseca

Manuela Janicas

César Valente

Jorge Fonseca

Nuno Alves

José Loureiro

José Palmeirim

António Cartucho

Rui Azevedo

Laps

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

22

Diff

-

+8.139

+8.293

+8.594

+8.827

+9.001

+13.217

+21.196

+21.359

+22.665

+28.624

+35.644

+36.987

+37.986

+39.795

+40.154

+42.970

+43.952

+47.671

+48.892

1 Lap

3 Laps

Gap

-

+8.139

+0.154

+0.301

+0.233

+0.174

+4.216

+7.979

+0.163

+1.306

+5.959

+7.020

+1.343

+0.999

+1.809

+0.359

+2.816

+0.982

+3.719

+1.221

1 Lap

2 Laps

Best Tm

48.511

48.613

48.587

48.422

48.669

48.611

48.686

48.874

48.752

49.024

48.958

49.508

49.254

49.390

49.647

49.454

49.246

49.634

49.570

49.856

49.868

48.999

2nd Best

48.519

48.629

48.623

48.549

48.673

48.642

48.778

49.120

48.841

49.053

49.069

49.520

49.288

49.457

49.672

49.494

49.707

49.674

49.835

50.009

50.066

49.065

Last Tm

1:01.351

1:14.753

1:15.077

1:15.331

1:16.794

1:19.812

1:16.392

1:13.204

1:14.091

1:15.501

1:15.628

1:09.393

1:15.105

1:12.168

1:06.481

1:13.497

1:24.596

1:21.735

1:23.740

1:23.511

1:18.697

58.826

Total Tm

20:19.458

20:27.597

20:27.751

20:28.052

20:28.285

20:28.459

20:32.675

20:40.654

20:40.817

20:42.123

20:48.082

20:55.102

20:56.445

20:57.444

20:59.253

20:59.612

21:02.428

21:03.410

21:07.129

21:08.350

20:23.070

19:17.387

Sorted on LapsIHSV

1ª Corrida

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,900 Km

07-03-2015 10:38

Margin of Victory

+8.139

Avg. Speed

66,423

Best Lap Tm

48.422

Best Spd

66,912

Best Lap by

[5] Filipe Andrade Santos
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